03-05-03-E-V0706.doc
A
C
 M
2
n
AC
 Servo - Motors

 Certificates 9   new
   08.02.2002 N. Dreilich
V0503 Type code 1.2   complete
 Technical data 3   correction
 Torque/Speed Diagrams 3.1 - 3.1.4   new design
 Connector assignment PG
gland
5.1   new
 Technical data of the
holding brake
6   correction / new
 Shaft loads 7   new Layout
 Technical data 7.2   correction
 Notes 10   insert
   27.08.2002 N. Dreilich
V0604 SSD Drives - 18.10.2004 N. Dreilich LOGOS
V0706 Complete Document all
 Overview  13.04.2006 N. Dreilich Doc-Library
	AC Servo - Motors AC M2n
	The Most Important Thing First
	1 General Information
	1.1 Receipt of the Materials
	1.2 Storage
	1.3 Description
	1.4 Model Code
	1.4.1 Typical Example
	1.5 Possible Options (Code: g)
	1.5.1 Standard
	1.5.2 Special
	2 Technical Data
	2.1 General Technical Data
	2.2 Power Supply 1 x 230VAC / 3 x 230VAC
	2.3 Power Supply 1 x 400VAC